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Results - Wasatch Winter Invite
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:50.84 2018! Wasatch High School

M Shumilova, M Moulton, T Ogilvie, C Kieffer

WHS Record: 1:50.11 2018# Wasatch High School

M Shumilova, M Moulton, T Ogilvie, C Kieffer

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASA-UT1 1:53.54

Ogilvie, Trevi R 17 Altman, Haley E 18

Haynes, Jaeden D 15 Lay, Addison 17

28.85 29.58 26.3728.74

AMHS-UT2 2:02.02

Tagoa'i, Usolelei Wright, Isabelle

Lam, Kalie Peak, Tylee

29.08 34.77 27.7530.42

AV-UT3 2:03.22

Jones, Sophia Jolley, Alivia

Nielsen, Madison Spangenberg, Sarah

33.06 32.89 27.5729.70

AMRHS-UT4 2:04.64

Scadden, Kenna 17 Hawes, Shelby 16

Wekluk, Anna 15 Hansen, Gennovah 15

32.92 37.66 26.6227.44

BWASA-UT5 x2:05.05

Duncan, Maya 16 Staples, Jane 17

Lay, Emma 15 Burchardt, Mandy 16

31.14 35.49 27.2531.17

BMHS-UT6 x2:06.80

Gratton, Sara Horton, Brooke

Poprzenovic, Stephanie Walton, Sarah

32.72 34.35 29.2730.46

ABEHS-UT7 2:06.87

Biskey, Liberty Jensen, Alexis

Dixon, Ellie Weyand, Ashlynn

33.13 36.39 25.7331.62

BBEHS-UT8 x2:11.25

Hale, Kinsey Hodgkinson, Bailey

Rupper, Anna Hansen, Sariah

34.52 35.88 29.0531.80

CWASA-UT*9 x2:13.33

Hinckley, Madelyn I 14 Dixon, Desiree R 15

Weilenmann, Katelyn 17 Giese, Olivia 18

33.32 35.66 30.8133.54

BMRHS-UT*9 x2:13.33

Childs, Myah R 16 Rich, Chalisse 15

Portillo, Sophia 15 Garlick, Allison 15

33.32 38.54 30.6130.86

CMHS-UT11 x2:16.81

Peterson, Sierra Bernstein, Lauren

Stone, Maryn Wilcox, Rachel

34.89 42.15 31.4628.31

DWASA-UT12 x2:20.25

Porter, Syd L 14 Berkley, Kenna 18

McKee, Lacey 18 Ackerson, Emma 15

34.86 39.48 30.4035.51

AHHS-CO13 2:22.49

Johnson, Adriana M 17 Murdock, Emma J 15

Gailey, Lillian 16 McMichael, Rachel P 15

36.19 1:15.78 30.57

EWASA-UT14 x2:23.52

Krull, Dani M 16 Balch, Brielle C 16

Lofgran, Savannah L 15 Hendrickson, Taylor 15

35.08 39.88 31.8536.71

AOREM-UT15 2:24.17

Garside, Karleigh J 16 Arp, Esther A 17

Smith, Olivia 15 Jackson, Jill M 17

35.39 42.28 28.1138.39

FWASA-UT16 x2:24.59

Jones, Emily R 16 Balch, Brooke 15

Christensen, Brooklynn 14 Rigby, Hannah 14

36.90 39.25 32.5535.89

CMRHS-UT17 x2:30.99

McNeill, Kate 15 Vincent, Claire C 14

Peirce, Audrey 17 Burningham, Grace 15

43.41 41.46 29.5936.53

CBEHS-UT18 x2:31.10

Shepherd, Makenna Sparks, Rachel

Deckard, Noel Whicker, Kennedy

36.63 43.07 30.9940.41

AMVHS19 2:34.06

Lindsay, Reagan H 16 Jensen, Abby M 15

Everett, Makena B 17 Posey, Kaylee S 17

35.01 47.74 27.7443.57

APROVO-UT--- DQ

Weeks, Savannah Heideman, Briana k 15

Bronson, Brielle Van-Marter, Alizabeth

43.31 36.20 32.0434.43

BV-UT--- DQ

Khebou, Sissa Gillespie, Lucy

Sommer, Chelsi Biehler, Teagan

34.81 45.56 31.2034.09

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:39.03 2017! Lone Peak High School

J Ries, B Karratti, B Abernethy, J Mickelson

WHS Record: 1:39.19 2013# Wasatch High School

D. Finley, H. Hallows, B. Winward, S. England

  Team Relay Finals Time

AV-UT1 1:41.86

Burnham, Lucas Willis, Gavin

Chamberlian, Seth Grothe, Ethan

27.43 26.91 22.2625.26

AWASA-UT2 1:42.45

Cluff, Bridger 17 Hicken, Jayden 16

Rigby, Grant 17 Atkinson, Coleman 17

26.50 27.87 23.0924.99

AMVHS3 1:45.47

Tobiasson, Gauge W 15 Shumway, Canon B 16

Faragher, Spencer M 18 Harmon, Tanner R 16

26.53 30.54 22.4825.92

ABEHS-UT4 1:46.68

Keller, Griffin Panter, Isaac

Holdaway, Sage Ward, Ethan

27.81 28.95 24.2025.72

AOREM-UT5 1:47.52

Wells, Zach A 15 Nielsen, Jacob K 17

Dickerson, Jonah J 17 Murdock, Max C 16

27.34 29.52 24.6526.01

AHHS-CO6 1:49.66

Nunez-lanza, Angel A 15 Motley, Gabriel 17

Belisario, Guillermo A 15 Elliott, Wesley 15

25.76 30.95 25.1027.85

BWASA-UT7 x1:50.56

Shumilov, Sasha 16 Staples, Rhys 15

Edwards, Easton 17 Becker, Luke W 17

28.14 30.88 24.3027.24

AMHS-UT8 1:50.66

Holmberg, Gavin Correa, Michael

Jessop, Devin Jacobsen, Tyler

27.97 31.24 25.5425.91

AMRHS-UT9 1:50.69

Simons, Bryton 16 Scott, Breckstan L 14

Johnson, Brayden 16 Jackson, Trey 16

28.29 32.17 24.2925.94

BBEHS-UT10 x1:51.20

Draney, David Perkins, Corban

Monson, Devin Phelps, Aaron

29.60 29.97 24.8826.75

BV-UT11 x1:53.26

Nish, Zach Swanson, Peter

Chamberlain, Jared Kunzler, Braeden

27.72 32.20 25.3627.98

BOREM-UT12 x1:55.29

Wells, Isaac J 17 Birchall, Mikey D 16

Kotter, Jonathan L 15 Monson, Stephen S 17

27.74 32.63 27.0927.83

CWASA-UT13 x1:58.21

Simis, Morgan M 15 Cieslewicz, Isaiah P 16

Larson, Nathan 17 Mickelson, Trey 17

31.25 34.34 25.5727.05

APROVO-UT14 1:59.88

Johnson, Luke Lee, Aaron

McAffee, Grant Williams, Kobe

28.71 33.44 29.0928.64

CBEHS-UT15 x2:01.11

Harrop, Cael Fisher, Jackson

Nowell, Roman Blaine, Deven

31.16 34.99 27.3827.58

BMVHS16 x2:02.24

Harman, Cedros J 16 Christensen, Dane D 17

Burr, Justin R 18 Romrell, Cody I 15

34.92 31.79 27.4728.06

DWASA-UT17 x2:02.65

Orr, Stockton T 14 Iordachescu, Stefan R 14

Wilson, Tanner 18 Webb, Parker D 15

32.32 34.79 25.7029.84

BMRHS-UT18 x2:04.23

Schwebach, Carter 14 Turnbow, Caleb 16

James, Tanner 16 Theriault, Lincoln 15

34.81 34.51 26.0228.89

BMHS-UT19 x2:07.21

Black, Micah Taylor, Will

Oviatt, Tyler Morris, Liam

29.67 35.34 27.4034.80
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CMHS-UT20 x2:19.79

Calvert, Damien Jorgensen, Robert

Galt, Skylar Elliott, Case

40.34 36.35 28.8734.23

EWASA-UT--- XDQ

Chappell, Spencer T 16 Judd, Collin 15

Mayne, Ian 17 Reed, Brenden R 15

32.32 40.02 29.4429.34

CMRHS-UT--- DQ

Rapp, Tyler 15 Woodall, Michael 16

Woodall, TJ 18 Saumsiegle, Conner 17

38.68 35.56 26.8030.50

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:56.33 2019! Helena Djunic

WHS Record: 1:57.73 2018# Maddie Sisneros

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-UT 14Harris, Meg E1 2:03.30

28.28 31.04 31.9931.99

WASA-UT 17Christensen, Madi2 2:07.06

29.74 31.94 32.4332.95

WASA-UT 15Snyder, Lauren S3 2:07.64

29.92 32.86 32.0332.83

WASA-UT 15Hicken, Ashlyn4 2:07.66

29.39 32.60 32.9232.75

BEHS-UTMcClellan, Lily5 2:08.59

29.07 32.44 33.5733.51

BEHS-UTRupper, Anna6 2:12.22

30.62 33.28 34.1434.18

V-UTNielsen, Madison7 2:13.61

30.28 34.16 33.6535.52

WASA-UT 17Prince, Jordan8 x2:14.03

30.53 33.94 34.4235.14

MHS-UTPeak, Tylee9 2:14.36

30.35 34.04 34.7135.26

HHS-CO 14Ramos, Abby L10 2:15.87

31.04 34.40 35.3835.05

MHS-UTGratton, Sara11 2:17.76

32.13 34.47 35.5035.66

MRHS-UT 17Scadden, Kenna12 2:18.55

31.34 35.27 35.1336.81

V-UTAllen, Reese13 2:19.17

31.02 35.02 35.9937.14

MHS-UTThompson, Riley14 2:19.45

31.48 35.26 36.1836.53

WASA-UT 15Ackerson, Emma15 x2:22.41

33.18 36.16 36.7936.28

BEHS-UTBiskey, Liberty16 2:22.67

31.91 35.64 37.6237.50

BEHS-UTLott, Valerie17 2:22.69

33.39 36.67 35.6536.98

WASA-UT 14Ford, Cameron18 x2:23.20

34.43 36.41 35.4536.91

MHS-UTSnow, Rylee19 2:25.54

30.71 36.09 39.5339.21

BEHS-UTHansen, Sariah20 x2:29.10

34.50 39.80 35.8039.00

OREM-UT 16Garside, Karleigh J21 2:30.26

33.93 38.76 38.5838.99

V-UTPetermann, Geena22 2:31.35

33.80 37.60 39.8140.14

BEHS-UTBodily, Chloe23 x2:33.22

35.73 38.75 38.1640.58

HHS-CO 18McCuen, Sara24 2:35.08

34.51 40.08 40.0640.43

MRHS-UT 15Cabiness, Charlotte M25 2:48.71

36.78 41.96 45.5044.47

MVHS 17Everett, Makena B26 3:02.15

2:22.01

BEHS-UTKeller, Kirsten27 x3:05.77

41.10 48.80 46.0249.85

BEHS-UTShepherd, Makenna28 x3:08.06

41.23 48.30 48.1750.36

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:43.96 2018! Cameron Green

WHS Record: 1:43.33 2016# Chad Patterson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UTKeller, Griffin1 1:50.41

25.44 27.85 28.6728.45

WASA-UT 17Patterson, Hunter D2 1:51.53

25.55 28.10 28.8829.00

MHS-UTYospe, Lincoln3 1:57.84

26.85 29.41 30.4131.17

WASA-UT 16Moore, Davis D4 1:59.07

27.00 30.14 30.8431.09

MVHS 15Tobiasson, Gauge W5 2:00.06

28.07 30.78 29.9731.24

V-UTChamberlain, Jared6 2:00.21

27.57 30.98 30.5431.12

BEHS-UTMonson, Devin7 2:00.23

26.74 29.71 31.7332.05

WASA-UT 15Backus, Jaxon W8 2:00.55

26.61 29.95 32.1031.89

OREM-UT 15Clayton, Bryce A9 2:00.73

26.87 30.92 30.9831.96

BEHS-UTJensen, Dane10 2:01.03

26.94 30.50 31.4932.10

MRHS-UT 16Jackson, Trey11 2:01.91

27.63 30.48 31.6032.20

OREM-UT 17Wells, Isaac J12 2:05.82

28.55 31.79 32.1833.30

PROVO-UTHarrison, Kayden13 2:08.79

28.01 31.77 35.0233.99

MHS-UTDrury, Teagan14 2:08.97

28.22 32.20 34.5134.04

HHS-CO 15Hopkins, Weston15 2:09.16

30.14 32.84 32.4233.76

BEHS-UTFerguson, Jacob16 2:11.19

30.31 34.11 31.4235.35

BEHS-UTBodily, Cale17 x2:11.55

30.12 34.03 31.4535.95

OREM-UT 15Birchall, Austin J18 2:11.82

43.88 35.02 18.7934.13

MVHS 17Wood, Nathan J19 2:12.88

29.58 34.38 33.1235.80

WASA-UT 14Davis, Zane M20 2:15.30

29.63 34.18 35.5535.94

WASA-UT 17Turman, Chase L21 x2:17.42

30.48 35.02 35.3436.58

MHS-UTElliott, Case22 2:21.12

48.05 38.42 18.7335.92

BEHS-UTBlaine, Deven23 x2:22.71

31.63 36.70 35.8738.51

BEHS-UTPalmer, Zerric24 x2:23.85

49.38 38.96 18.7536.76

MRHS-UT 18Bird, Austun25 2:24.03

58.37

MRHS-UT 14Weller, Sam26 2:25.73

49.01 39.40 57.32

HHS-CO 18Kingsbury, Skyler27 2:31.11

52.47 41.22 57.42

OREM-UT 16Larsen, Preston K28 2:38.37

34.44 39.63 1:24.30

BEHS-UTCamarillo, Harley29 x2:40.01

54.54 43.90 1:01.57

MVHS 17Stott, Jonathan H30 3:19.67

40.98 54.82 49.9453.93

OREM-UT 14Peterson, Kyle W--- 57.17

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 2:07.31 2017! Rhyan White

WHS Record: 2:09.93 2019# Maddie E Sisneros

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-UT 18Moulton, Maddy1 2:19.11

30.02 35.39 32.8040.90

MHS-UTTagoa'i, Usolelei2 2:20.05

32.75 34.18 32.7440.38

PROVO-UTEatough, Savannah3 2:23.62

30.78 37.99 33.8640.99

WASA-UT 15Lay, Emma4 2:30.01

32.72 38.52 35.7842.99

MHS-UTPoprzenovic, Stephanie5 2:30.69

32.06 38.22 36.1044.31

WASA-UT 14Hinckley, Madelyn I6 2:33.82

35.39 36.08 35.1447.21

BEHS-UTDixon, Ellie7 2:33.92

32.68 38.41 36.0146.82

BEHS-UTHale, Kinsey8 2:34.30

33.26 39.05 34.4447.55

BEHS-UTJensen, Alexis9 2:38.97

38.53 39.68 36.5944.17

BEHS-UTWeyand, Ashlynn10 2:39.16

36.74 38.79 34.5749.06

WASA-UT 17Staples, Jane11 2:39.24

34.20 42.42 38.9343.69

MHS-UTWright, Isabelle12 2:43.29

35.81 42.14 40.8744.47

HHS-CO 15Murdock, Emma J13 2:53.09

39.70 43.24 40.3149.84
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OREM-UT 15Smith, Olivia14 3:01.38

1:28.76 55.49 37.13

BEHS-UTSparks, Rachel15 x3:03.22

44.85 45.30 39.4253.65

HHS-CO 16Johnson, Anya16 3:11.67

41.43 45.22 38.601:06.42

OREM-UT 15Muliner, Peyton17 3:11.89

43.36 48.37 41.9658.20

MVHS 15Jensen, Abby M18 3:27.48

46.41 52.28 47.861:00.93

OREM-UT 16Pope, Savannah D19 3:32.22

39.42 54.17 1:58.63

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:58.03 2017! Blayze Kimble

WHS Record: 1:58.66 2016# Chad Patterson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PROVO-UTStaker, Trevan1 2:03.74

27.89 31.56 27.7536.54

MVHS 16Harmon, Tanner R2 2:04.71

26.84 31.97 28.3337.57

WASA-UT 16Hicken, Jayden3 2:05.24

27.77 32.96 29.9334.58

MVHS 16Shumway, Canon B4 2:07.80

27.96 33.10 29.8936.85

BEHS-UTHoldaway, Sage5 2:09.54

26.04 31.13 31.9640.41

V-UTChamberlian, Seth6 2:09.86

28.02 32.97 30.5938.28

MHS-UTHolmberg, Gavin7 2:11.21

28.70 32.38 30.2839.85

BEHS-UTPanter, Isaac8 2:12.95

29.61 34.38 31.4237.54

WASA-UT 17Edwards, Easton9 2:13.29

28.43 34.96 30.6739.23

WASA-UT 15Staples, Rhys10 2:17.48

29.67 35.93 31.9739.91

V-UT 16Smith, Zach11 2:17.69

28.61 34.61 32.1542.32

BEHS-UTPhelps, Aaron12 2:17.97

28.85 34.93 33.6740.52

MVHS 17Christensen, Dane D13 2:19.39

31.18 35.89 32.3639.96

MRHS-UT 16Simons, Bryton14 2:21.09

30.32 34.89 31.8844.00

BEHS-UTDraney, David15 2:21.23

31.56 34.93 33.0441.70

HHS-CO 15Belisario, Guillermo A16 2:23.23

29.42 37.29 33.5243.00

OREM-UT 17Nielsen, Jacob K17 2:24.12

31.83 42.21 33.4136.67

OREM-UT 15Wells, Zach A18 2:24.87

30.38 35.72 35.4243.35

WASA-UT 15Simis, Morgan M19 2:25.00

32.67 34.98 32.2945.06

OREM-UT 17Kotter, Matthew D20 2:26.86

30.81 40.12 32.8443.09

BEHS-UTNowell, Roman21 x2:27.13

30.42 38.05 32.0046.66

HHS-CO 17Motley, Gabriel22 2:29.63

31.49 40.74 36.4640.94

MHS-UTTaylor, Will23 2:30.54

33.53 40.21 35.2441.56

BEHS-UTBerry, Logan24 x2:31.80

33.20 37.76 33.0047.84

PROVO-UTMcAffee, Grant25 2:33.83

32.14 38.62 33.7849.29

HHS-CO 14Ortega, Nathan26 2:36.36

32.78 40.36 39.3843.84

BEHS-UTHoldaway, Jack27 x2:36.64

33.32 39.47 37.0346.82

MHS-UTCorrea, Michael28 2:46.12

34.41 45.19 39.7246.80

PROVO-UTEady, Hudson29 2:48.61

35.84 43.73 37.2751.77

WASA-UT 16Cieslewicz, Isaiah P--- DQ

33.89 39.11 39.3545.20

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 24.55 2018! Helena Djunic

WHS Record: 23.98 2015# Phebe James

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-UT 18Altman, Haley E1 24.95

WASA-UT 17Ogilvie, Trevi R2 24.96

WASA-UT 16Duncan, Maya3 26.65

V-UTJolley, Alivia4 26.86

WASA-UT 17Lay, Addison5 26.98

WASA-UT 16Burchardt, Mandy6 x27.61

WASA-UT 17Henderson, Cassie7 x27.66

V-UTSpangenberg, Sarah8 27.78

V-UTJones, Sophia9 27.94

WASA-UT 17Funk, Allison10 x28.08

MRHS-UT 16Hawes, Shelby11 28.18

BEHS-UTHodgkinson, Bailey12 28.31

MRHS-UT 15Portillo, Sophia13 28.55

PROVO-UT 15Heideman, Briana k14 28.58

WASA-UT 16Krull, Dani M15 x28.74

MHS-UTWalton, Sarah16 28.77

MHS-UTUvario, Alejandra17 28.81

MRHS-UT 16Childs, Myah R18 28.82

OREM-UT 17Jackson, Jill M19 29.03

WASA-UT 17Richter, Sydney20 x29.16

WASA-UT 17Weilenmann, Katelyn21 x29.17

MRHS-UT 15Garlick, Allison22 29.67

MHS-UTBernstein, Lauren23 29.69

MHS-UTMontilla, Janissa24 29.79

HHS-CO 17Johnson, Adriana M25 29.88

MHS-UTHull, Malialani26 x29.93

MHS-UTBrimley, Emma27 x30.00

MHS-UTStone, Maryn28 x30.08

HHS-CO 16Gailey, Lillian29 30.11

WASA-UT 18McKee, Lacey30 x30.37

PROVO-UTBryce, Isabel31 30.53

WASA-UT 18Giese, Olivia32 x30.59

WASA-UT 16Balch, Brielle C33 x30.82

MVHS 16Lindsay, Reagan H34 30.87

MRHS-UT 14Vincent, Claire C35 x30.90

WASA-UT 15Lofgran, Savannah L36 x30.95

WASA-UT 18Stallings, Bethany37 x30.98

V-UTStewart, Makenzie38 31.35

BEHS-UTWhicker, Kennedy39 31.66

WASA-UT 16Jones, Emily R40 x31.68

MHS-UTWilcox, Rachel41 x31.71

WASA-UT 15Dixon, Desiree R42 x31.89

HHS-CO 15McMichael, Rachel P43 32.06

WASA-UT 15Hendrickson, Taylor44 x32.12

MRHS-UT 17Peirce, Audrey45 x32.22

V-UTKloberdanz, Grace46 x32.25

PROVO-UTVan-Marter, Alizabeth47 32.36

WASA-UT 15Balch, Brooke48 x32.39

HHS-CO 16Condie, Tessa*49 32.42

MVHS 17Posey, Kaylee S*49 32.42

V-UTBiehler, Teagan51 x32.50

MRHS-UT 15McNeill, Kate52 x32.58

PROVO-UTWeeks, Savannah53 32.66

V-UTSmuin, Leslie54 x32.67

WASA-UT 16Alba, Lois Faith T55 x32.76

MRHS-UT 16Kemp, Aunika M56 x33.16

WASA-UT 18Berkley, Kenna57 x33.20

HHS-CO 16Chadwick, Kylee C58 x33.42

V-UTHughes, Kara59 x33.66

WASA-UT 18Cliften, Eydn R60 x33.85

HHS-CO 15O'Farrell, Ryleigh61 x34.10

WASA-UT 14Rigby, Hannah62 x34.20

V-UTMuhlestein, Leah63 x34.32

MRHS-UT 14Cardozo, Bianca64 x34.40

V-UTHyde, Emma65 x34.56

MHS-UTRobles, Elen66 x34.80

WASA-UT 14Ford, Cambelle67 x35.28

WASA-UT 15Cernyar, Naomi J68 x35.56

V-UTHurst, Sammy69 x35.84

MVHS 16Faragher, Erika G70 35.88

V-UTZeh, Lina71 x36.02

HHS-CO 14Anderson, Hannah72 x36.68

HHS-CO 15Castillo, Brenda73 x36.82

WASA-UT 15Cernyar, Mary K74 x36.89

HHS-CO 14Wulf, Nathadria E75 x37.06

HHS-CO 15Nguyen, Julia76 x37.12

HHS-CO 14Aguinaga, Star77 x37.64

WASA-UT 16Rowley, Lindsey K78 x37.74

HHS-CO 16Winter, Madeline79 x38.12

HHS-CO 15Cummins, Clarissa80 x38.20

WASA-UT 15Calderwood, Haley K81 x38.99

OREM-UT 15Lopez, Gladis82 39.01

WASA-UT 14Smith, McKaylee J83 x39.10

WASA-UT 15Lawrence, Madeline B84 x39.23

V-UTLibii, Amma85 x39.63

HHS-CO 14Nelson, Lexie86 x40.30

V-UTClinger, Samantha87 x40.39

WASA-UT 14Berg, Maddison88 x41.18

MVHS 17Olander, Toft S89 42.14
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MVHS 16Trahan, Jenna A90 x42.16

WASA-UT 16Berg, Sydney91 x43.24

V-UTNeilsen, Emily92 x43.84

V-UTBailey, Emily93 x44.04

MHS-UTOviatt, Ellie94 x44.60

MVHS 17Rasmussen, Amber A95 x44.72

HHS-CO 15Del Valle, Emily C96 x45.00

MHS-UTDeback, Nele97 x46.74

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 21.84 2017! Christian Simon

WHS Record: 21.77 2006# Jordan Stott

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHS-CO 15Nunez-lanza, Angel A1 22.53

V-UTGrothe, Ethan2 22.56

V-UTWillis, Gavin3 23.29

OREM-UT 17Dickerson, Jonah J4 23.75

WASA-UT 17Atkinson, Coleman5 23.82

WASA-UT 16Shumilov, Sasha6 24.17

PROVO-UTMercer, Ethan7 24.27

WASA-UT 17James, Oliver*8 24.42

BEHS-UTWard, Ethan*8 24.42

MHS-UTJacobsen, Tyler10 24.65

MHS-UTLeonard, Ethan11 24.67

WASA-UT 17Wolfert, Bridger12 24.69

V-UTBurnham, Lucas13 24.80

MHS-UTHorne, Joseph14 24.84

OREM-UT 16Murdock, Max C15 24.87

WASA-UT 17Becker, Luke W16 x24.89

WASA-UT 17Mickelson, Trey17 x25.13

HHS-CO 15Elliott, Wesley18 25.24

MVHS 18Burr, Justin R19 25.31

V-UTKunzler, Braeden20 25.48

PROVO-UTJohnson, Luke21 25.80

MRHS-UT 15Theriault, Lincoln22 25.81

PROVO-UTLee, Aaron23 26.09

WASA-UT 17Mayne, Ian24 x26.19

MRHS-UT 16James, Tanner25 26.20

MVHS 17Nakai, Ethan P26 26.22

WASA-UT 15Webb, Parker D27 x26.24

MVHS 15Kim, Eddie Y28 26.29

WASA-UT 17Larson, Nathan29 x26.33

WASA-UT 16Huntsman, Ethan K30 x26.64

OREM-UT 15Kotter, Jonathan L*31 26.67

MRHS-UT 18Woodall, TJ*31 26.67

OREM-UT 14Larsen, Ryan S33 27.03

MHS-UTMorris, Liam34 27.07

MHS-UTMeyers, Matthew*35 x27.12

MRHS-UT 17Saumsiegle, Conner*35 27.12

MRHS-UT 16Worthen, Will*37 x27.32

BEHS-UTHarrop, Cael*37 27.32

WASA-UT 16Chappell, Spencer T39 x27.54

MRHS-UT 14Scott, Breckstan L40 x27.55

HHS-CO 16Smith, Zachary41 27.59

MRHS-UT 15Rapp, Tyler42 x27.65

WASA-UT 14Orr, Stockton T43 x27.74

WASA-UT 18Wilson, Tanner44 x27.78

MRHS-UT 14Weller, Sam45 x28.06

MHS-UTGalt, Skylar46 x28.16

MHS-UTJorgensen, Robert47 x28.19

MRHS-UT 15Angell, Robert48 x28.28

BEHS-UTFisher, Jackson49 28.36

BEHS-UTWright, Gavin50 28.38

MRHS-UT 16Woodall, Michael51 x28.50

PROVO-UTEdwards, Jonah52 28.81

WASA-UT 15Wolfert, Trevon53 x28.97

WASA-UT 16Bird, Hank C54 x29.00

BEHS-UTMiller, Aaron55 x29.12

MHS-UTOviatt, Tyler56 x29.43

MRHS-UT 15Audong, Mathias57 x29.55

PROVO-UTWilliams, Kobe58 x29.57

WASA-UT 15Judd, Collin59 x29.58

MRHS-UT 14Schwebach, Carter60 x29.66

MRHS-UT 15Stoddart, Will61 x29.73

WASA-UT 15Reed, Brenden R62 x29.77

PROVO-UTIbarra, Eduard63 x30.12

WASA-UT 14Iordachescu, Stefan R64 x30.16

HHS-CO 16Ahmadi, Hussain65 30.67

BEHS-UTSoholt, Jordan66 x30.76

WASA-UT 14Balderas, Diego A67 x30.91

V-UTOlivera, Mauricio68 x31.12

MHS-UTCalvert, Damien69 x31.13

WASA-UT 16Smith, McKay B70 x31.43

MHS-UTSteinbach, William71 x31.55

PROVO-UTCall, Boyde72 x31.70

HHS-CO 14Johnson, Kaleb S73 x31.79

V-UTRamirez, Ryan74 x31.97

WASA-UT 14Bailey, Bennett B75 x32.06

WASA-UT 14Campbell, Joseph C76 x33.38

MHS-UTGeorge, Brandon77 x33.67

HHS-CO 14Gailey, Thomas78 x33.68

HHS-CO 16Huynh, Khoa L79 x33.80

WASA-UT 15Prince, David H80 x34.92

MRHS-UT 16Rose, Samuel81 x37.04

MVHS 18Preston, Cosmo C82 38.20

MHS-UTHorne, John83 x41.54

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 59.20 2018! Madie E Sisneros

WHS Record: 59.20 2018# Maddie Sisneros

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MRHS-UT 15Wekluk, Anna1 1:01.02

28.36 32.66

WASA-UT 17Ogilvie, Trevi R2 1:01.60

29.18 32.42

V-UTNielsen, Madison3 1:03.61

29.73 33.88

WASA-UT 15Haynes, Jaeden D4 1:05.78

30.61 35.17

MHS-UTLam, Kalie5 1:08.00

30.31 37.69

MHS-UTPoprzenovic, Stephanie6 1:10.29

30.95 39.34

BEHS-UTRupper, Anna7 1:11.50

33.29 38.21

MHS-UTPeterson, Sierra8 1:12.02

33.18 38.84

MHS-UTStone, Maryn9 1:12.93

33.19 39.74

WASA-UT 14Porter, Syd L10 1:15.87

34.29 41.58

MRHS-UT 15Portillo, Sophia11 1:17.49

35.34 42.15

BEHS-UTWeyand, Ashlynn12 1:17.58

37.75 39.83

V-UTSpangenberg, Sarah13 1:20.09

35.49 44.60

WASA-UT 18McKee, Lacey14 1:20.33

37.29 43.04

MHS-UTWilcox, Rachel15 x1:23.45

38.51 44.94

HHS-CO 16Gailey, Lillian16 1:25.54

40.01 45.53

V-UTZeh, Lina17 1:32.72

43.53 49.19

MVHS 17Everett, Makena B18 1:34.19

BEHS-UTDeckard, Noel--- DQ

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 52.65 2019! Cameron Green

WHS Record: 52.14 2015# Chad Patterson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MHS-UTCheney, Holden1 55.35

25.86 29.49

BEHS-UTHoldaway, Sage2 55.64

25.92 29.72

V-UTGrothe, Ethan3 55.77

25.22 30.55

WASA-UT 17Rigby, Grant4 55.89

26.21 29.68

MHS-UTJessop, Devin5 57.99

27.11 30.88

WASA-UT 17Cluff, Bridger6 58.66

27.09 31.57

MRHS-UT 16Johnson, Brayden7 59.00

26.57 32.43

WASA-UT 17Edwards, Easton8 59.85

28.31 31.54

BEHS-UTMonson, Devin9 1:00.41

28.45 31.96

V-UTSwanson, Peter10 1:01.16

27.92 33.24

OREM-UT 17Dickerson, Jonah J11 1:01.45

27.58 33.87

WASA-UT 17Larson, Nathan12 1:01.77

28.41 33.36

HHS-CO 15Belisario, Guillermo A13 1:01.88

29.04 32.84

V-UTNish, Zach14 1:02.09

29.77 32.32
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MVHS 18Faragher, Spencer M15 1:02.73

27.96 34.77

MHS-UTBlack, Micah16 1:04.83

30.11 34.72

BEHS-UTNowell, Roman17 1:05.38

31.36 34.02

MRHS-UT 16James, Tanner18 1:08.35

31.31 37.04

WASA-UT 18Wilson, Tanner19 x1:11.20

31.61 39.59

OREM-UT 16Larsen, Preston K20 1:14.30

34.26 40.04

HHS-CO 16Smith, Zachary21 1:15.35

33.92 41.43

MHS-UTOviatt, Tyler22 1:22.20

36.66 45.54

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 51.68 2019! Madison Parker

WHS Record: 52.41 2015# Phebe James

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-UT 17Christensen, Madi1 57.88

28.20 29.68

WASA-UT 17Lay, Addison2 58.14

28.46 29.68

MHS-UTUvario, Alejandra3 1:00.52

28.62 31.90

WASA-UT 17Prince, Jordan4 1:00.63

29.11 31.52

WASA-UT 17Funk, Allison5 1:01.76

29.44 32.32

WASA-UT 17Henderson, Cassie6 x1:02.42

29.74 32.68

WASA-UT 16Burchardt, Mandy7 x1:02.63

30.72 31.91

MRHS-UT 15Rich, Chalisse8 1:02.81

29.89 32.92

MHS-UTWalton, Sarah9 1:02.91

29.97 32.94

WASA-UT 17Richter, Sydney10 x1:04.06

30.48 33.58

MHS-UTBrimley, Emma11 1:05.51

31.86 33.65

PROVO-UTBryce, Isabel12 1:05.55

31.16 34.39

BEHS-UTHansen, Sariah13 1:05.57

30.91 34.66

WASA-UT 17Weilenmann, Katelyn14 x1:05.68

32.14 33.54

MHS-UTMontilla, Janissa15 1:05.91

31.59 34.32

BEHS-UTBodily, Chloe16 1:06.21

32.06 34.15

MHS-UTHull, Malialani17 x1:06.37

32.10 34.27

V-UTPetermann, Geena18 1:06.56

MRHS-UT 15Burningham, Grace19 1:06.85

31.45 35.40

WASA-UT 18Giese, Olivia20 x1:07.17

32.27 34.90

PROVO-UTBronson, Brielle21 1:07.45

32.08 35.37

WASA-UT 15Ackerson, Emma22 x1:08.09

33.28 34.81

OREM-UT 16Garside, Karleigh J23 1:08.68

32.31 36.37

BEHS-UTWhicker, Kennedy24 1:08.72

33.32 35.40

WASA-UT 16Jones, Emily R25 x1:09.40

33.49 35.91

MVHS 16Lindsay, Reagan H26 1:09.75

32.67 37.08

WASA-UT 18Stallings, Bethany27 x1:10.14

32.99 37.15

MHS-UTTaylor, Sarah28 x1:10.29

33.24 37.05

WASA-UT 15Lofgran, Savannah L29 x1:10.78

34.71 36.07

V-UTSommer, Chelsi30 1:11.03

34.18 36.85

V-UTBiehler, Teagan31 1:11.06

34.01 37.05

HHS-CO 16Condie, Tessa32 1:11.12

34.03 37.09

WASA-UT 15Hendrickson, Taylor33 x1:11.24

34.26 36.98

WASA-UT 15Balch, Brooke*34 x1:11.48

33.65 37.83

OREM-UT 14Richards, Makenna A*34 1:11.48

33.40 38.08

V-UTSmuin, Leslie36 1:12.96

37.03 35.93

PROVO-UTVan-Marter, Alizabeth37 1:14.24

35.43 38.81

OREM-UT 14Allen, Macy E38 1:14.53

35.21 39.32

PROVO-UTWeeks, Savannah39 1:14.72

35.16 39.56

WASA-UT 18Cliften, Eydn R40 x1:15.92

36.90 39.02

MRHS-UT 15McNeill, Kate41 1:16.57

34.35 42.22

WASA-UT 14Rigby, Hannah42 x1:16.95

36.50 40.45

MRHS-UT 14Cardozo, Bianca43 1:17.50

36.20 41.30

MRHS-UT 16Kemp, Aunika M44 x1:17.76

37.08 40.68

OREM-UT 17Arp, Esther A45 1:18.23

35.63 42.60

HHS-CO 15O'Farrell, Ryleigh46 1:19.03

36.99 42.04

V-UTMuhlestein, Leah47 x1:19.73

38.11 41.62

MVHS 16Faragher, Erika G48 1:20.26

38.06 42.20

MHS-UTRobles, Elen49 x1:21.17

38.63 42.54

WASA-UT 15Cernyar, Naomi J50 x1:21.50

36.79 44.71

WASA-UT 15Cernyar, Mary K51 x1:22.18

37.90 44.28

WASA-UT 14Ford, Cambelle52 x1:24.53

HHS-CO 14Aguinaga, Star53 1:26.11

38.72 47.39

MVHS 16Anderson, Talia N54 1:29.17

37.44 51.73

WASA-UT 15Calderwood, Haley K55 x1:29.32

42.59 46.73

WASA-UT 16Berg, Sydney56 x1:29.99

42.56 47.43

HHS-CO 15Cummins, Clarissa57 1:30.23

43.49 46.74

WASA-UT 15Lawrence, Madeline B58 x1:30.91

43.10 47.81

HHS-CO 14Wulf, Nathadria E59 x1:32.63

42.65 49.98

V-UTClinger, Samantha60 x1:32.83

43.70 49.13

WASA-UT 14Smith, McKaylee J61 x1:34.26

V-UTLibii, Amma62 x1:40.27

46.09 54.18

MHS-UTDeback, Nele63 x1:40.97

50.17 50.80

MHS-UTOviatt, Ellie64 x1:42.40

48.55 53.85

V-UTBailey, Emily65 x1:45.18

49.49 55.69

V-UTNeilsen, Emily66 x1:45.27

49.18 56.09

WASA-UT 14Berg, Maddison67 x1:50.49

51.03 59.46

HHS-CO 15Del Valle, Emily C68 x1:53.61

48.52 1:05.09

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 47.60 2018! Kaden Staker

WHS Record: 47.42 2017# Ian James

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PROVO-UTStaker, Trevan1 48.82

23.86 24.96

BEHS-UTKeller, Griffin2 50.25

24.12 26.13

WASA-UT 17Atkinson, Coleman3 52.30

25.06 27.24

MHS-UTYospe, Lincoln4 52.42

25.30 27.12

WASA-UT 17James, Oliver5 54.30

25.98 28.32

PROVO-UTMercer, Ethan6 54.56

26.24 28.32
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MHS-UTLeonard, Ethan7 54.69

25.55 29.14

BEHS-UTWard, Ethan8 55.05

26.52 28.53

PROVO-UTHarrison, Kayden9 55.09

26.85 28.24

WASA-UT 17Becker, Luke W10 55.44

26.24 29.20

WASA-UT 17Wolfert, Bridger11 55.50

26.11 29.39

MHS-UTHorne, Joseph12 55.78

26.55 29.23

BEHS-UTPetersen, Brayden13 56.19

25.72 30.47

HHS-CO 15Elliott, Wesley14 56.60

27.13 29.47

MRHS-UT 16Turnbow, Caleb15 56.71

27.35 29.36

V-UTKunzler, Braeden16 57.09

27.42 29.67

WASA-UT 17Mayne, Ian17 x57.18

27.46 29.72

MHS-UTDrury, Teagan18 57.27

27.19 30.08

BEHS-UTCapener, Oliver19 57.61

27.46 30.15

PROVO-UTMcAffee, Grant20 58.46

28.44 30.02

BEHS-UTMartin, Travis21 x58.50

28.16 30.34

WASA-UT 15Webb, Parker D22 x59.58

28.89 30.69

MRHS-UT 15Theriault, Lincoln23 59.59

27.84 31.75

WASA-UT 17Mickelson, Trey24 x59.73

27.79 31.94

OREM-UT 17Kotter, Matthew D25 1:00.12

28.64 31.48

MVHS 17Nakai, Ethan P26 1:00.32

29.11 31.21

PROVO-UTEady, Hudson27 x1:00.95

29.56 31.39

MHS-UTMeyers, Matthew28 x1:01.29

28.78 32.51

WASA-UT 16Huntsman, Ethan K29 x1:01.65

30.33 31.32

MHS-UTMorris, Liam30 x1:02.13

29.76 32.37

BEHS-UTHarrop, Cael31 x1:02.57

29.41 33.16

MHS-UTGalt, Skylar32 x1:02.83

30.29 32.54

MRHS-UT 16Worthen, Will33 1:02.88

29.61 33.27

OREM-UT 16Birchall, Mikey D34 1:02.92

30.13 32.79

MVHS 15Kim, Eddie Y35 1:03.11

30.24 32.87

OREM-UT 17Monson, Stephen S36 1:03.60

29.99 33.61

MRHS-UT 18Bird, Austun37 1:03.64

MRHS-UT 15Rapp, Tyler38 x1:04.07

30.17 33.90

MVHS 16Harman, Cedros J39 1:04.26

30.89 33.37

BEHS-UTBlaine, Deven40 x1:04.56

30.43 34.13

MRHS-UT 17Saumsiegle, Conner41 x1:05.19

31.24 33.95

WASA-UT 15Judd, Collin42 x1:05.62

31.23 34.39

PROVO-UTEdwards, Jonah43 x1:05.75

31.08 34.67

MRHS-UT 15Angell, Robert44 x1:06.63

32.67 33.96

WASA-UT 15Reed, Brenden R45 x1:07.09

31.82 35.27

WASA-UT 16Bird, Hank C46 x1:07.50

31.10 36.40

WASA-UT 15Wolfert, Trevon47 x1:07.86

31.48 36.38

MRHS-UT 15Audong, Mathias48 x1:08.94

32.66 36.28

BEHS-UTChristiansen, Jacob49 x1:09.25

32.93 36.32

V-UTOlivera, Mauricio50 1:09.57

33.25 36.32

PROVO-UTIbarra, Eduard51 x1:10.44

33.94 36.50

PROVO-UTWilliams, Kobe52 x1:10.58

32.45 38.13

HHS-CO 14Johnson, Kaleb S*53 1:11.56

34.13 37.43

WASA-UT 14Bailey, Bennett B*53 x1:11.56

34.09 37.47

PROVO-UTCall, Boyde55 x1:11.57

33.98 37.59

HHS-CO 16Ahmadi, Hussain56 1:12.11

33.66 38.45

BEHS-UTHollingsworth, Marcus57 x1:12.31

33.00 39.31

V-UTHurst, Cole58 1:12.33

34.21 38.12

WASA-UT 14Balderas, Diego A59 x1:13.21

36.08 37.13

MHS-UTSteinbach, William60 x1:13.62

34.48 39.14

MHS-UTGeorge, Brandon61 x1:14.51

36.16 38.35

WASA-UT 14Campbell, Joseph C62 x1:15.82

34.82 41.00

WASA-UT 15Prince, David H63 x1:18.08

35.79 42.29

HHS-CO 16Huynh, Khoa L64 1:19.17

36.15 43.02

MHS-UTCalvert, Damien65 x1:28.49

42.84 45.65

MRHS-UT 16Rose, Samuel66 x1:28.95

42.01 46.94

MHS-UTHorne, John67 x1:30.39

44.37 46.02

MVHS 18Preston, Cosmo C68 1:39.54

43.56 55.98

 
#13  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 5:16.72 2018! Elise E Beller

WHS Record: 5:22.11 2018# Maddie Sisneros

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-UT 14Harris, Meg E1 5:36.41

29.48 32.63 34.0133.61

34.42 34.66 34.88 34.83

34.37 33.52

WASA-UT 15Hicken, Ashlyn2 5:39.97

29.63 32.63 34.0033.72

34.34 34.96 34.92 35.18

35.64 34.95

BEHS-UTMcClellan, Lily3 5:45.22

30.29 33.50 35.4034.70

35.81 35.76 35.63 36.07

34.83 33.23

WASA-UT 15Snyder, Lauren S4 5:45.38

31.00 33.83 34.9534.79

35.42 35.53 35.59 35.51

35.71 33.05

HHS-CO 14Ramos, Abby L5 6:01.78

33.68 35.87 36.0735.86

36.75 36.62 36.51 36.99

37.37 36.06

MHS-UTPeak, Tylee6 6:03.96

33.00 35.66 36.3137.29

37.11 37.40 37.18 37.00

37.17 35.84

V-UTAllen, Reese7 6:08.51

31.68 36.25 37.2336.03

38.19 37.74 38.10 38.40

38.64 36.25

BEHS-UTDixon, Ellie8 6:10.01

31.97 35.40 37.1535.96

37.67 38.09 39.32 39.35

38.97 36.13

MHS-UTThompson, Riley9 6:12.98

33.82 36.48 37.7836.84

38.09 38.32 38.37 38.31

38.11 36.86

OREM-UT 17Jackson, Jill M10 6:17.54

31.40 36.24 37.9237.67

38.55 39.03 39.75 39.36

39.12 38.50
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BEHS-UTHale, Kinsey11 6:20.82

33.23 36.46 38.6538.11

37.81 39.25 40.17 39.96

39.85 37.33

MRHS-UT 15Hansen, Gennovah12 6:21.46

31.87 37.12 39.3339.02

39.23 40.10 40.44 39.23

38.78 36.34

MHS-UTSnow, Rylee13 6:25.00

32.56 36.05 39.4938.76

38.93 40.87 40.36 41.00

39.64 37.34

WASA-UT 14Ford, Cameron14 6:27.94

34.91 37.89 39.5639.16

39.90 40.07 39.86 40.37

39.36 36.86

HHS-CO 18McCuen, Sara15 6:49.41

35.56 40.21 41.3741.32

41.73 43.29 42.39 41.90

41.68 39.96

V-UTWebber, Lauren16 6:51.25

34.45 40.28 41.4441.38

42.50 43.74 44.27 42.18

41.40 39.61

MVHS 17Posey, Kaylee S17 6:51.66

36.43 41.25 42.1742.27

42.82 41.88 43.24 42.45

41.59 37.56

OREM-UT 15Muliner, Peyton18 7:07.93

36.54 41.38 44.2643.47

43.92 44.64 44.42 44.57

43.49 41.24

 
#14  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:48.58 2019! Austin Butler

WHS Record: 4:53.11 2014# Chad Patterson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-UT 17Patterson, Hunter D1 5:07.58

26.83 30.14 30.8830.83

31.40 31.86 32.05 31.52

31.36 30.71

V-UTChamberlian, Seth2 5:14.39

28.84 31.18 31.8731.74

32.21 32.14 32.32 31.87

31.47 30.75

BEHS-UTPerkins, Corban3 5:17.92

28.40 30.99 32.3131.83

32.72 32.65 33.39 33.18

32.49 29.96

MHS-UTJessop, Devin4 5:18.46

28.34 31.37 32.6832.46

32.95 32.68 32.97 32.35

32.09 30.57

V-UTChamberlain, Jared5 5:22.40

28.83 31.92 32.2232.34

32.94 33.20 32.42 32.87

33.17 32.49

V-UT 16Smith, Zach6 5:27.24

28.34 31.29 32.6432.00

33.22 33.64 33.97 34.55

33.87 33.72

MVHS 17Christensen, Dane D7 5:28.53

28.82 31.79 34.1933.15

34.56 33.91 34.13 34.24

33.20 30.54

WASA-UT 15Backus, Jaxon W8 5:29.32

28.27 31.88 34.1333.57

34.45 34.68 34.72 34.61

32.81 30.20

WASA-UT 16Moore, Davis D9 5:30.05

27.73 31.27 32.9532.37

33.23 33.76 34.29 34.48

35.81 34.16

BEHS-UTJensen, Dane10 5:32.66

28.97 32.45 34.5033.89

34.55 34.83 34.45 34.32

33.45 31.25

BEHS-UTPhelps, Aaron11 5:38.28

28.65 32.47 34.8133.90

35.03 34.34 34.38 35.55

35.59 33.56

HHS-CO 15Hopkins, Weston12 5:47.41

31.89 35.25 35.4235.58

35.23 35.34 36.08 35.18

34.45 32.99

MRHS-UT 16Jackson, Trey13 5:51.30

30.28 33.00 36.5434.55

36.20 36.81 36.90 36.63

37.02 33.37

OREM-UT 15Clayton, Bryce A14 5:51.55

28.61 33.23 36.4535.09

35.84 37.52 36.66 36.53

36.66 34.96

MVHS 17Wood, Nathan J15 5:57.25

30.61 35.03 35.8137.32

35.41 35.89 36.42 37.37

38.26 35.13

OREM-UT 16Murdock, Max C16 5:59.88

29.74 35.03 36.6135.29

37.38 37.88 37.67 36.98

37.01 36.29

BEHS-UTFerguson, Jacob17 5:59.98

30.88 35.19 36.7836.11

37.80 36.45 36.53 37.06

37.63 35.55

BEHS-UTBodily, Cale18 x6:01.13

31.53 35.53 36.8536.81

38.15 37.90 37.34 37.83

36.90 32.29

BEHS-UTBerry, Logan19 x6:06.73

32.49 37.11 37.5736.39

37.80 37.62 38.18 37.91

37.92 33.74

WASA-UT 14Davis, Zane M20 6:08.65

31.38 36.98 36.5736.66

38.04 38.60 38.97 37.69

37.66 36.10

OREM-UT 15Kotter, Jonathan L21 6:19.86

30.83 35.02 38.7337.49

39.89 40.35 41.27 40.02

40.11 36.15

MHS-UTElliott, Case22 6:20.26

33.99 37.91 39.8338.71

38.65 38.51 39.64 38.30

38.41 36.31

WASA-UT 17Turman, Chase L23 x6:33.54

32.97 38.66 40.3539.78

40.67 41.11 41.43 42.07

40.72 35.78

MRHS-UT 15Stoddart, Will24 6:49.48

33.60 40.66 42.1341.53

43.45 43.01 43.95 41.18

41.73 38.24

HHS-CO 18Kingsbury, Skyler25 7:04.29

35.13 42.01 44.5544.63

44.05 44.74 45.06 43.44

42.10 38.58

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:40.57 2018! Wasatch High School

C Kieffer, M Shumilova, T Ogilvie, M Moulton

WHS Record: 1:38.46 2019# Wasatch High School

C Kieffer, A Lay, M Christensen, T Ogilvie

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASA-UT1 1:41.63

Altman, Haley E 18 Moulton, Maddy 18

Christensen, Madi 17 Ogilvie, Trevi R 17

25.41 25.76 24.7625.70

BWASA-UT2 x1:49.02

Duncan, Maya 16 Lay, Emma 15

Hicken, Ashlyn 15 Harris, Meg E 14

26.98 27.96 26.4527.63

AMHS-UT3 1:49.95

Tagoa'i, Usolelei Lam, Kalie

Uvario, Alejandra Peak, Tylee

26.45 27.54 27.8128.15

ABEHS-UT4 1:51.18

McClellan, Lily Hodgkinson, Bailey

Dixon, Ellie Weyand, Ashlynn

27.79 28.44 27.8127.14

AV-UT5 1:52.13

Jolley, Alivia Allen, Reese

Jones, Sophia Spangenberg, Sarah

26.93 29.08 27.8428.28



Box Elder High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:21 AM  12/16/2019  Page 8

Wasatch Winter Invite 19 - 12/13/2019

Results - Wasatch Winter Invite
(#15  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

CWASA-UT6 x1:54.24

Henderson, Cassie 17 Burchardt, Mandy 16

Funk, Allison 17 Krull, Abi J 15

28.47 27.63 30.1128.03

DWASA-UT7 x1:56.04

Prince, Jordan 17 Giese, Olivia 18

Staples, Jane 17 Snyder, Lauren S 15

27.87 30.26 28.0429.87

BMHS-UT8 x1:57.23

Horton, Brooke Gratton, Sara

Brimley, Emma Thompson, Riley

29.06 28.88 29.7429.55

APROVO-UT9 1:57.81

Heideman, Briana k 15 Bronson, Brielle

Bryce, Isabel Eatough, Savannah

28.83 32.65 25.9730.36

AOREM-UT10 2:02.31

Richards, Makenna A 14 Garside, Karleigh J 16

Smith, Olivia 15 Jackson, Jill M 17

31.41 30.16 29.2231.52

AHHS-CO11 2:03.27

Gailey, Lillian 16 Johnson, Adriana M 17

McCuen, Sara 18 Ramos, Abby L 14

36.58 24.09 31.4731.13

CMHS-UT12 x2:03.55

Hull, Malialani Wilcox, Rachel

Bernstein, Lauren Wright, Isabelle

30.99 32.16 29.9030.50

FWASA-UT13 x2:03.76

Balch, Brielle C 16 Lofgran, Savannah L 15

Balch, Brooke 15 Ford, Cameron 14

30.94 30.75 29.8132.26

AMRHS-UT14 2:04.23

Scadden, Kenna 17 McNeill, Kate 15

Vincent, Claire C 14 Kemp, Aunika M 16

28.86 33.28 31.8130.28

BV-UT15 x2:05.23

Petermann, Geena Webber, Lauren

Kloberdanz, Grace Khebou, Sissa

29.67 32.77 1:02.79

BBEHS-UT16 x2:06.48

Lott, Valerie Bodily, Chloe

Whicker, Kennedy Sparks, Rachel

31.29 30.29 32.8732.03

BMRHS-UT17 x2:09.16

Peirce, Audrey 17 Cabiness, Charlotte M 15

Cardozo, Bianca 14 Burningham, Grace 15

33.18 31.96 30.3933.63

BHHS-CO18 x2:10.31

McMichael, Rachel P 15 Condie, Tessa 16

Chadwick, Kylee C 16 Johnson, Anya 16

31.60 32.95 32.2833.48

BOREM-UT19 x2:12.99

Arp, Esther A 17 Lopez, Gladis 15

Pope, Savannah D 16 Teran, Cami 16

46.31 26.12 30.1030.46

HWASA-UT20 x2:14.84

Krull, Dani M 16 Rigby, Hannah 14

Ford, Cameron 14 Cliften, Eydn R 18

28.97 48.51 29.3328.03

AMVHS21 2:22.72

Everett, Makena B 17 Jensen, Abby M 15

Faragher, Erika G 16 Villanueva Aguirre, Guadalupe 17

37.25 35.90 33.7435.83

CHHS-CO22 x2:25.34

O'Farrell, Ryleigh 15 Anderson, Hannah 14

Nguyen, Julia 15 Murdock, Emma J 15

36.11 40.56 29.1739.50

JWASA-UT23 x2:26.34

Berg, Sydney 16 Cernyar, Mary K 15

Cernyar, Naomi J 15 Christensen, Brooklynn 14

42.12 36.44 31.6636.12

IWASA-UT24 x2:32.38

Hendrickson, Taylor 15 Calderwood, Haley K 15

Rowley, Lindsey K 16 Lawrence, Madeline B 15

33.70 39.44 40.7738.47

EWASA-UT--- DQ

McKee, Lacey 18 Porter, Syd L 14

Ackerson, Emma 15 Richter, Sydney 17

30.89 29.98 28.3730.64

GWASA-UT--- DQ

Stallings, Bethany 18 Alba, Lois Faith T 16

Berkley, Kenna 18 Jones, Emily R 16

31.34 32.48 31.3232.41

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:29.77 2017! Lone Peak High School

J Ries, B Tiffany, J Mickelson, B Karratti

WHS Record: 1:29.53 2016# Wasatch High School

C. Patterson, C. Giese, J. Mickelson, I. James

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASA-UT1 1:32.74

Hicken, Jayden 16 Shumilov, Sasha 16

James, Oliver 17 Patterson, Hunter D 17

23.22 23.54 22.9423.04

AV-UT2 1:33.55

Grothe, Ethan Burnham, Lucas

Willis, Gavin Chamberlian, Seth

23.22 23.68 23.4623.19

APROVO-UT3 1:34.04

Mercer, Ethan McAffee, Grant

Harrison, Kayden Staker, Trevan

24.25 23.89 21.9123.99

ABEHS-UT4 1:35.88

Keller, Griffin Panter, Isaac

Petersen, Brayden Ward, Ethan

23.18 24.07 23.7824.85

AMVHS5 1:36.62

Tobiasson, Gauge W 15 Faragher, Spencer M 18

Shumway, Canon B 16 Harmon, Tanner R 16

24.71 24.34 23.5124.06

AMHS-UT6 1:36.84

Yospe, Lincoln Leonard, Ethan

Jacobsen, Tyler Cheney, Holden

23.86 24.64 23.6124.73

AOREM-UT7 1:38.84

Murdock, Max C 16 Wells, Zach A 15

Nielsen, Jacob K 17 Dickerson, Jonah J 17

25.81 24.52 23.4825.03

BWASA-UT8 x1:39.55

Wolfert, Bridger 17 Becker, Luke W 17

Backus, Jaxon W 15 Moore, Davis D 16

25.08 24.33 25.3024.84

AHHS-CO9 1:40.17

Belisario, Guillermo A 15 Motley, Gabriel 17

Elliott, Wesley 15 Nunez-lanza, Angel A 15

25.80 25.76 22.4626.15

BV-UT10 x1:41.17

Kunzler, Braeden Swanson, Peter

Smith, Zach 16 Nish, Zach

25.44 24.85 25.4825.40

BBEHS-UT11 x1:43.91

Capener, Oliver Bodily, Cale

Martin, Travis Jensen, Dane

25.77 26.49 25.1326.52

BMHS-UT12 x1:44.82

Jessop, Devin Horne, Joseph

Taylor, Will Drury, Teagan

25.19 25.25 26.1528.23

BOREM-UT13 x1:46.22

Birchall, Austin J 15 Clayton, Bryce A 15

Kotter, Matthew D 17 Walker, Jared B 17

26.99 25.90 26.1327.20

CWASA-UT14 x1:46.93

Cluff, Bridger 17 Cieslewicz, Isaiah P 16

Huntsman, Ethan K 16 Davis, Zane M 14

24.55 27.96 24.5929.83

BMVHS15 x1:47.02

Nakai, Ethan P 17 Wood, Nathan J 17

Kim, Eddie Y 15 Burr, Justin R 18

27.20 28.03 25.0926.70

DWASA-UT16 x1:47.61

Mickelson, Trey 17 Chappell, Spencer T 16

Mayne, Ian 17 Turman, Chase L 17

26.16 27.18 27.6326.64

CBEHS-UT17 x1:52.63

Ferguson, Jacob Berry, Logan

Harrop, Cael Palmer, Zerric

28.10 27.79 28.9127.83

AMRHS-UT18 1:52.97

Bird, Austun 18 Worthen, Will 16

Weller, Sam 14 Woodall, TJ 18

28.41 28.99 26.7328.84

CMHS-UT19 x1:55.36

Morris, Liam Correa, Michael

Steinbach, William Jorgensen, Robert

27.04 27.63 28.6832.01

BMRHS-UT20 x1:57.76

Angell, Robert 15 Audong, Mathias 15

Darton, Fisher 16 Woodall, Michael 16

28.64 29.94 28.7930.39
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EWASA-UT21 x1:58.02

Wilson, Tanner 18 Iordachescu, Stefan R 14

Judd, Collin 15 Reed, Brenden R 15

27.65 30.66 30.8628.85

BHHS-CO22 x1:58.46

Smith, Zachary 16 Ahmadi, Hussain 16

Hopkins, Weston 15 Kingsbury, Skyler 18

29.53 59.48 29.45

FWASA-UT23 x2:06.69

Bailey, Bennett B 14 Balderas, Diego A 14

Bird, Hank C 16 Wolfert, Trevon 15

34.58 29.50 31.8130.80

CMRHS-UT24 x2:08.71

Schwebach, Carter 14 Rose, Samuel 16

Rapp, Tyler 15 Stoddart, Will 15

30.14 40.96 30.2827.33

BPROVO-UT--- DQ

Eady, Hudson Edwards, Jonah

Williams, Kobe Call, Boyde

26.92 28.94 31.4230.81

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 54.63 2017! Rhyan White

WHS Record: 59.28 2018# Milava C Shumilova

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MRHS-UT 15Wekluk, Anna1 1:01.17

29.86 31.31

MHS-UTTagoa'i, Usolelei2 1:02.00

29.96 32.04

WASA-UT 16Duncan, Maya3 1:07.37

32.01 35.36

MHS-UTHorton, Brooke4 1:07.58

32.35 35.23

WASA-UT 15Haynes, Jaeden D5 1:08.82

33.07 35.75

WASA-UT 14Hinckley, Madelyn I6 1:09.15

33.49 35.66

MHS-UTLam, Kalie7 1:09.46

32.49 36.97

MHS-UTGratton, Sara8 1:10.20

33.58 36.62

V-UTJones, Sophia9 1:10.47

34.47 36.00

MRHS-UT 17Scadden, Kenna10 1:10.88

34.88 36.00

BEHS-UTJensen, Alexis11 1:11.32

34.90 36.42

MRHS-UT 16Childs, Myah R12 1:12.56

35.23 37.33

WASA-UT 16Krull, Dani M13 1:12.97

35.81 37.16

MHS-UTPeterson, Sierra14 x1:16.36

36.34 40.02

V-UTKhebou, Sissa15 1:17.56

37.15 40.41

V-UTKloberdanz, Grace16 1:19.21

39.48 39.73

WASA-UT 14Porter, Syd L17 x1:19.43

V-UTWebber, Lauren18 1:20.20

39.43 40.77

V-UTHyde, Emma19 x1:21.03

40.93 40.10

V-UTGillespie, Lucy20 x1:21.09

39.51 41.58

V-UTSommer, Chelsi21 x1:21.54

38.72 42.82

BEHS-UTShepherd, Makenna22 1:22.22

V-UTJohnson, Madison23 x1:22.75

39.48 43.27

HHS-CO 16Johnson, Anya24 1:22.81

40.71 42.10

MRHS-UT 17Peirce, Audrey25 1:24.03

HHS-CO 15Murdock, Emma J26 1:24.12

42.00 42.12

MRHS-UT 15Garlick, Allison27 x1:24.33

41.08 43.25

OREM-UT 14Allen, Macy E28 1:25.09

40.66 44.43

V-UTHughes, Kara29 x1:28.98

43.16 45.82

V-UTHurst, Sammy30 x1:30.94

44.50 46.44

BEHS-UTDeckard, Noel31 1:31.13

46.07 45.06

WASA-UT 16Alba, Lois Faith T32 x1:31.31

44.96 46.35

MVHS 17Villanueva Aguirre, Guadalupe33 1:32.85

HHS-CO 15Nguyen, Julia34 1:35.96

48.34 47.62

MVHS 15Jensen, Abby M35 1:36.48

WASA-UT 16Rowley, Lindsey K36 x1:37.08

47.48 49.60

BEHS-UTKeller, Kirsten37 1:46.37

1:46.58

OREM-UT 15Lopez, Gladis38 1:53.89

53.80 1:00.09

HHS-CO 15Castillo, Brenda39 1:58.11

52.23 1:05.88

MVHS 17Olander, Toft S40 2:00.71

55.18 1:05.53

MVHS 17Rasmussen, Amber A41 2:12.77

1:04.56 1:08.21

HHS-CO 14Nelson, Lexie--- DQ

1:51.54

HHS-CO 16Winter, Madeline--- DQ

53.25 1:00.22

HHS-CO 17Johnson, Adriana M--- DQ

37.77 41.40

HHS-CO 14Anderson, Hannah--- DQ

50.73 59.32

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 52.20 2017! Cameron Green

WHS Record: 54.14 2017# Ian James

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHS-CO 15Nunez-lanza, Angel A1 55.78

27.11 28.67

WASA-UT 17Cluff, Bridger2 55.98

27.16 28.82

MVHS 15Tobiasson, Gauge W3 58.05

28.60 29.45

OREM-UT 15Wells, Zach A4 58.78

28.84 29.94

WASA-UT 16Shumilov, Sasha5 58.80

28.60 30.20

MHS-UTHolmberg, Gavin6 59.02

28.48 30.54

MHS-UTCheney, Holden7 59.28

28.65 30.63

OREM-UT 17Wells, Isaac J8 59.39

29.37 30.02

V-UTBurnham, Lucas9 59.58

27.93 31.65

MRHS-UT 16Johnson, Brayden10 1:00.39

29.44 30.95

MRHS-UT 16Simons, Bryton11 1:00.87

29.35 31.52

PROVO-UTJohnson, Luke12 1:01.74

30.62 31.12

BEHS-UTDraney, David13 1:02.75

30.33 32.42

MHS-UTBlack, Micah14 1:03.24

30.30 32.94

V-UTNish, Zach15 1:03.72

31.58 32.14

MHS-UTJacobsen, Tyler16 1:03.79

30.75 33.04

BEHS-UTPetersen, Brayden17 1:05.32

31.18 34.14

WASA-UT 15Simis, Morgan M18 1:05.34

31.51 33.83

MVHS 18Burr, Justin R19 1:05.38

30.69 34.69

OREM-UT 15Birchall, Austin J20 1:06.36

32.41 33.95

MVHS 18Faragher, Spencer M21 1:07.15

32.66 34.49

BEHS-UTMartin, Travis22 1:11.23

35.39 35.84

WASA-UT 14Orr, Stockton T23 1:11.54

35.18 36.36

WASA-UT 16Chappell, Spencer T24 x1:11.96

34.80 37.16

BEHS-UTHoldaway, Jack25 1:13.14

34.84 38.30

OREM-UT 17Monson, Stephen S26 1:16.19

36.25 39.94

MVHS 16Harman, Cedros J27 1:17.24
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MRHS-UT 14Schwebach, Carter28 1:19.11

38.96 40.15

BEHS-UTSoholt, Jordan29 x1:23.66

43.58 40.08

BEHS-UTCamarillo, Harley30 x1:26.52

41.54 44.98

BEHS-UTMiller, Aaron31 x1:26.58

41.84 44.74

V-UTHurst, Cole32 1:36.35

48.13 48.22

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 1:06.53 2019! Haley E Altman

WHS Record: 1:05.24 2014# Anna Dahl

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-UT 18Altman, Haley E1 1:07.09

31.51 35.58

WASA-UT 18Moulton, Maddy2 1:09.65

33.06 36.59

V-UTJolley, Alivia3 1:12.53

33.80 38.73

PROVO-UTEatough, Savannah4 1:12.68

34.66 38.02

MHS-UTHorton, Brooke5 1:16.88

36.53 40.35

WASA-UT 17Staples, Jane6 1:17.24

36.55 40.69

MHS-UTWright, Isabelle7 1:17.65

36.08 41.57

WASA-UT 15Dixon, Desiree R8 1:18.63

36.49 42.14

WASA-UT 15Lay, Emma9 x1:19.17

37.66 41.51

BEHS-UTBiskey, Liberty10 1:20.67

37.67 43.00

MRHS-UT 15Rich, Chalisse11 1:20.70

37.84 42.86

BEHS-UTHodgkinson, Bailey12 1:22.15

37.59 44.56

MRHS-UT 16Hawes, Shelby13 1:23.67

38.90 44.77

MRHS-UT 15Hansen, Gennovah14 1:24.21

39.84 44.37

WASA-UT 18Berkley, Kenna15 x1:26.26

41.46 44.80

BEHS-UTLott, Valerie16 1:27.49

41.79 45.70

MHS-UTBernstein, Lauren17 1:27.73

40.88 46.85

OREM-UT 14Richards, Makenna A18 1:28.55

41.64 46.91

WASA-UT 16Balch, Brielle C19 x1:29.57

42.27 47.30

HHS-CO 15McMichael, Rachel P20 1:31.41

41.38 50.03

OREM-UT 17Arp, Esther A21 1:32.72

43.33 49.39

V-UTGillespie, Lucy22 1:33.27

MHS-UTTaylor, Sarah23 1:33.53

43.57 49.96

HHS-CO 16Chadwick, Kylee C24 1:34.21

44.55 49.66

MRHS-UT 15Cabiness, Charlotte M25 1:35.02

44.69 50.33

OREM-UT 15Smith, Olivia26 1:35.48

46.24 49.24

BEHS-UTSparks, Rachel27 1:36.09

45.95 50.14

MRHS-UT 14Vincent, Claire C28 x1:36.14

45.85 50.29

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 59.06 2017! Blayze Kimble

WHS Record: 1:00.85 2014# Hunter Hallows

Age Name         Team Finals Time

V-UTWillis, Gavin1 1:00.80#

28.16 32.64

WASA-UT 16Hicken, Jayden2 1:01.29

29.34 31.95

MVHS 16Harmon, Tanner R3 1:05.65

30.84 34.81

BEHS-UTPanter, Isaac4 1:06.15

30.89 35.26

MVHS 16Shumway, Canon B5 1:07.42

32.07 35.35

OREM-UT 17Nielsen, Jacob K6 1:07.98

32.85 35.13

BEHS-UTPerkins, Corban7 1:08.30

31.92 36.38

HHS-CO 17Motley, Gabriel8 1:09.23

32.17 37.06

WASA-UT 15Staples, Rhys9 1:09.81

32.30 37.51

V-UTSwanson, Peter10 1:11.20

33.64 37.56

MHS-UTCorrea, Michael11 1:11.97

33.67 38.30

BEHS-UTCapener, Oliver12 1:13.33

35.50 37.83

HHS-CO 14Ortega, Nathan13 1:13.81

35.08 38.73

MHS-UTTaylor, Will14 1:14.19

35.30 38.89

OREM-UT 16Birchall, Mikey D15 1:14.77

34.01 40.76

MRHS-UT 14Scott, Breckstan L16 1:14.84

34.87 39.97

PROVO-UTLee, Aaron17 1:15.33

35.33 40.00

WASA-UT 16Cieslewicz, Isaiah P18 1:15.80

35.23 40.57

V-UTRamirez, Ryan19 1:18.74

36.54 42.20

BEHS-UTWright, Gavin20 1:18.80

38.01 40.79

MRHS-UT 18Woodall, TJ21 1:18.96

37.60 41.36

BEHS-UTFisher, Jackson22 x1:19.60

36.93 42.67

MRHS-UT 16Turnbow, Caleb23 1:19.72

37.07 42.65

MHS-UTJorgensen, Robert24 1:20.73

37.78 42.95

WASA-UT 14Iordachescu, Stefan R25 1:22.71

38.03 44.68

MRHS-UT 16Woodall, Michael26 1:23.04

39.59 43.45

MVHS 17Stott, Jonathan H27 1:27.92

41.20 46.72

MRHS-UT 16Darton, Fisher28 x1:28.66

41.89 46.77

BEHS-UTChristiansen, Jacob29 x1:33.45

44.33 49.12

BEHS-UTHollingsworth, Marcus30 x1:41.40

46.94 54.46

HHS-CO 14Gailey, Thomas31 1:43.76

47.72 56.04

BEHS-UTPalmer, Zerric--- DQ

40.53 48.10

WASA-UT 16Smith, McKay B--- DQ

 
#21  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:43.08 2017! Cottonwood High School

Q Stephenson, J Loyd, R White, K Price

WHS Record: 3:37.00 2019# Wasatch High School

C Kieffer, A Lay, M Moulton, M Sisneros

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASA-UT1 3:51.81

Lay, Addison 17 Christensen, Madi 17

Harris, Meg E 14 Moulton, Maddy 18

28.03 58.37 57.2027.08

27.92 58.28 27.33 57.96

BWASA-UT2 x4:01.35

Hinckley, Madelyn I 14 Hicken, Ashlyn 15

Snyder, Lauren S 15 Haynes, Jaeden D 15

27.82 58.54 1:00.0728.69

28.58 1:01.00 28.99 1:01.74

ABEHS-UT3 4:06.90

McClellan, Lily Rupper, Anna

Biskey, Liberty Jensen, Alexis

28.75 59.44 1:01.3329.35

29.76 1:03.38 29.78 1:02.75

AMRHS-UT4 4:09.68

Hansen, Gennovah 15 Hawes, Shelby 16

Portillo, Sophia 15 Wekluk, Anna 15

30.41 1:04.00 1:04.9630.03

30.75 1:05.12 26.32 55.60
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Results - Wasatch Winter Invite
(#21  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

AMHS-UT5 4:12.64

Uvario, Alejandra Walton, Sarah

Thompson, Riley Poprzenovic, Stephanie

29.14 1:01.85 1:04.5130.29

30.45 1:04.13 29.03 1:02.15

CWASA-UT6 x4:20.50

Henderson, Cassie 17 Funk, Allison 17

Weilenmann, Katelyn 17 Krull, Abi J 15

29.85 1:02.60 1:03.2429.44

30.88 1:05.03 31.78 1:09.63

BBEHS-UT7 x4:23.65

Hale, Kinsey Hansen, Sariah

Bodily, Chloe Lott, Valerie

30.69 1:03.86 1:06.0031.54

32.41 1:07.73 31.72 1:06.06

DWASA-UT8 x4:26.13

Prince, Jordan 17 Stallings, Bethany 18

Richter, Sydney 17 Ford, Cameron 14

30.71 1:04.37 1:10.1432.20

30.46 1:04.06 32.40 1:07.56

AV-UT9 4:26.42

Allen, Reese Biehler, Teagan

Nielsen, Madison Petermann, Geena

31.50 1:07.03 1:12.0833.85

28.98 1:01.28 31.11 1:06.03

BMRHS-UT10 x4:28.99

Rich, Chalisse 15 Garlick, Allison 15

Burningham, Grace 15 Childs, Myah R 16

31.13 1:06.45 1:09.8832.22

31.51 1:07.48 31.24 1:05.18

BMHS-UT11 x4:30.32

Hull, Malialani Snow, Rylee

Peterson, Sierra Brimley, Emma

32.03 1:05.88 1:08.1631.23

32.62 1:09.15 30.74 1:07.13

APROVO-UT12 4:31.61

Eatough, Savannah Bronson, Brielle

Weeks, Savannah Bryce, Isabel

28.17 57.76 1:13.4034.33

35.47 1:14.37 31.98 1:06.08

AHHS-CO13 4:40.31

Ramos, Abby L 14 Chadwick, Kylee C 16

Condie, Tessa 16 McCuen, Sara 18

31.50 1:05.52 1:13.8134.30

30.67 1:08.60 33.30 1:12.38

AOREM-UT14 4:54.37

Pope, Savannah D 16 Muliner, Peyton 15

Allen, Macy E 14 Richards, Makenna A 14

31.95 1:17.25 1:09.7229.83

35.48 1:16.89 33.66 1:10.51

CMHS-UT15 x4:56.91

Taylor, Sarah Stone, Maryn

Robles, Elen Montilla, Janissa

35.09 1:15.16 1:12.1734.44

38.13 1:22.44 31.79 1:07.14

AMVHS16 5:09.82

Posey, Kaylee S 17 Faragher, Erika G 16

Villanueva Aguirre, Guadalupe 17Lindsay, Reagan H 16

35.32 1:13.41 38.9516.29

44.96 1:22.00 1:17.53 1:55.46

BHHS-CO17 x5:31.20

Johnson, Anya 16 Anderson, Hannah 14

Castillo, Brenda 15 O'Farrell, Ryleigh 15

36.39 1:15.35 1:26.6240.33

38.89 1:23.78 40.05 1:25.45

 
#22  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:18.39 2018! Springville High School

C Green, C Pope, B Armstrong, S McQueen

WHS Record: 3:15.89 2016# Wasatch High School

C. Patterson, C. Giese, J. Mickelson, I. James

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASA-UT1 3:27.27

Atkinson, Coleman 17 Rigby, Grant 17

Patterson, Hunter D 17 James, Oliver 17

24.67 51.30 52.8424.97

24.26 51.05 24.63 52.08

APROVO-UT2 3:35.18

Mercer, Ethan Johnson, Luke

Harrison, Kayden Staker, Trevan

26.12 55.44 56.6527.27

26.12 54.73 23.11 48.36

ABEHS-UT3 3:35.55

Monson, Devin Petersen, Brayden

Perkins, Corban Holdaway, Sage

25.48 53.09 56.0126.10

25.49 53.65 25.16 52.80

AMHS-UT4 3:35.76

Yospe, Lincoln Holmberg, Gavin

Leonard, Ethan Cheney, Holden

25.41 52.18 55.5525.90

25.95 55.56 24.94 52.47

BWASA-UT5 x3:44.86

Wolfert, Bridger 17 Moore, Davis D 16

Edwards, Easton 17 Staples, Rhys 15

26.27 56.31 55.2726.14

26.34 56.47 27.12 56.81

AMRHS-UT6 3:46.10

Johnson, Brayden 16 Jackson, Trey 16

Simons, Bryton 16 Turnbow, Caleb 16

26.08 54.71 56.9226.60

27.29 56.67 27.86 57.80

BBEHS-UT7 x3:46.74

Draney, David Phelps, Aaron

Capener, Oliver Jensen, Dane

26.97 57.31 56.2226.61

27.51 57.55 26.07 55.66

CWASA-UT8 x3:48.00

Backus, Jaxon W 15 Larson, Nathan 17

Webb, Parker D 15 Simis, Morgan M 15

26.58 55.68 58.0327.23

27.28 57.35 27.25 56.94

BMHS-UT9 x3:50.28

Drury, Teagan Black, Micah

Oviatt, Tyler Horne, Joseph

27.31 57.12 1:01.9228.34

31.43 1:06.98 26.21 44.26

CBEHS-UT10 x3:59.25

Nowell, Roman Ferguson, Jacob

Martin, Travis Bodily, Cale

28.26 59.32 1:00.8328.58

28.52 59.55 27.84 59.55

BOREM-UT11 4:01.52

Kotter, Jonathan L 15 Kotter, Matthew D 17

Larsen, Preston K 16 Wells, Isaac J 17

28.95 59.94 1:00.0728.52

31.64 1:12.26 21.16 49.25

AOREM-UT12 x4:02.15

Birchall, Austin J 15 Larsen, Ryan S 14

Monson, Stephen S 17 Clayton, Bryce A 15

28.52 1:00.13 1:00.5928.63

29.98 1:04.05 27.00 57.38

DWASA-UT13 x4:04.51

Huntsman, Ethan K 16 Turman, Chase L 17

Davis, Zane M 14 Orr, Stockton T 14

28.15 58.31 1:03.2830.29

28.99 1:01.13 29.33 1:01.79

AMVHS14 4:04.63

Kim, Eddie Y 15 Nakai, Ethan P 17

Wood, Nathan J 17 Christensen, Dane D 17

28.37 1:00.62 1:01.9429.60

29.43 1:03.30 27.03 58.77

BMRHS-UT15 x4:04.94

James, Tanner 16 Scott, Breckstan L 14

Theriault, Lincoln 15 Saumsiegle, Conner 17

29.10 1:01.10 1:01.1228.63

28.21 58.51 29.71 1:04.21

BPROVO-UT16 x4:17.60

Eady, Hudson Call, Boyde

Edwards, Jonah Lee, Aaron

29.59 1:02.22 1:11.1832.63

31.08 1:07.01 19.46 57.19

AHHS-CO17 4:18.27

Kingsbury, Skyler 18 Hopkins, Weston 15

Smith, Zachary 16 Ortega, Nathan 14

30.97 1:05.39 1:02.9630.22

31.83 1:07.03 29.98 1:02.89

CMRHS-UT18 x4:23.96

Weller, Sam 14 Bird, Austun 18

Worthen, Will 16 Stoddart, Will 15

31.00 1:36.05 1:04.7334.08

35.27 1:06.28 36.90

CMHS-UT19 x4:35.76

Galt, Skylar George, Brandon

Steinbach, William Elliott, Case

30.44 1:03.35 1:15.1635.93

34.04 1:11.89 29.76 1:05.36
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Results - Wasatch Winter Invite
(#22  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

BHHS-CO20 x5:06.37

Johnson, Kaleb S 14 Gailey, Thomas 14

Huynh, Khoa L 16 Ahmadi, Hussain 16

34.48 1:12.81 1:19.9337.74

36.39 1:55.31 38.32

AV-UT--- DQ

Chamberlain, Jared Ramirez, Ryan

Smith, Zach 16 Hurst, Cole

27.04 58.04 1:19.0136.01

27.35 58.13 34.09 1:11.60

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Wasatch High School 580

2. Murray High School 367

3. Box Elder High School 260

4. Viewmont High Swim Team 2019-2 216

5. Mountain Ridge High School 207

6. Hunter High School 107

7. Provo Bulldogs 102

8. Orem High School 87

9. Mountian View High School 58

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Wasatch High School 415

2. Box Elder High School 297

3. Viewmont High Swim Team 2019-2 252

4. Murray High School 247

5. Mountian View High School 196

6. Provo Bulldogs 167

7. Orem High School 160

8. Hunter High School 141

9. Mountain Ridge High School 109


